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Event 113b: Masters Men 4 Individual Pursuit Gold
12Laps 3000m Medals for Top 3 - Result

1. 47 Wayne KESTLE (Blackburn CC) 3:40.800
Half Lap 3:30.830 (1)

Lap 1 23.669 23.669 (2)
Lap 2 17.039 40.708 (2)
Lap 3 17.024 57.732 (2)
Lap 4 17.322 1:15.055 (2)
Lap 5 17.571 1:32.626 (1)
Lap 6 17.932 1:50.559 (1)
Lap 7 18.164 2:08.723 (1)
Lap 8 18.587 2:27.311 (1)
Lap 9 18.571 2:45.882 (1)

Lap 10 18.372 3:04.255 (1)
Lap 11 18.414 3:22.670 (1)
Lap 12 18.129 3:40.800 (1)

2. 45 Garth HIRCOE (Preston CC) 3:50.535 +9.735
Half Lap 3:40.800 (2)

Lap 1 23.301 23.301 (1)
Lap 2 16.666 39.968 (1)
Lap 3 16.940 56.908 (1)
Lap 4 17.654 1:14.562 (1)
Lap 5 18.325 1:32.888 (2)
Lap 6 18.967 1:51.856 (2)
Lap 7 19.615 2:11.471 (2)
Lap 8 19.828 2:31.300 (2)
Lap 9 19.932 2:51.233 (2)

Lap 10 20.010 3:11.243 (2)
Lap 11 19.586 3:30.830 (2)
Lap 12 19.705 3:50.535 (2)


